
With its oval shape, the Evolution bottle can adapt 

to all your formulations. It comes in two sizes.

Evolution
bottle

30 ml

000568800
70 g

89,9 mm
40,8 mm

GCMI 18/400

In stock

reference

weight

total height

diameter

neck finish

availability 

Technical information

89.9

40.8

30 ml	 50 mlCapacity

Screw necktype

Refillable


